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LIFE TABLE, HAJDU-BIHAR COUNTY, 1984
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1 MALE
3ls 37 H=. g 0.02425 100000 2425 98302 6550868 65.51
57. 47 ] = ' 5 0.00072 97575 70 390160 6452566 66.13
53.61 ! 5- 10 0.00162 97505 158 487130 6062406 62.18
58.72 | 10— 15 0.00205 97347 200 486235 5575276 5727
53.79 15— 20 0.004874 97147 461 484582 5089041 52.38
48.93 20— 25 0.00653 96686 631 481852 4604459 47.62
44,18 25— 30 0.01150 96055 1105 477512 4122607 42.92
39.57 30— 35 0.01353 94950 1285 471537 3645095 38..39
34.88 35— 30 0.01917 93665 1795 463837 3173558 33.488
30.45 40— 45 0.03815 91870 3505 450587 2709721 29.50
26.19 45— 50 0.08695 88365 4149 431452 2259134 2557
22.00 50— 55 0.07516 84216 6330 405255 1827682 21.70
18.37 55— 60 0.10027 77886 7809 369907 1422427 18.26
15.01 60— 65 0.14041 70077 9840 325785 1052520 15.02
11.75 65— 70 0.18871 60237 11367 272767 7261735 12.06
8.96 70— 75 0.27004 48870 13197 211357 453968 9529
6.56 75— 80 0.43006 35873 15342 40010 242610 6.80
4,98 80— 85 0.59679 20331 12133 71322 102600 5.05
3.81 85— 1.00000 8198 8198 31278 31278 3.81
f
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| FEMALE
?
|
13557 I 0—- 1 0.01703 100000 1703 98807 7303049 T3.03
73.8%6 - 5 0.00153 98297 151 392886 F204242 73 29
69.90 5- 10 0.00107 98146 105 450467 6811356 69.40
64,96 ! 10- 15 0.00147 98041 144 489845 6320889 64.487
60.00 15— 20 0.00176 97897 172 489055 5831044 59. 56
55.06 | 20— 25 0.00260 97725 254 487990 5341989 54.66
50.25 | 25— 30 0.00433 97471 422 486300 4853999 49.80
45.43 ] 30— 35 0.00517 97049 501 483992 4367699 45.01
40.68 35— 40 0.00917 96548 885 480527 38831707 40.23
35.98 40— 45 0.01354 95663 . 298 475077 3403180 3%.57
31.38 45— 50 0.02038 94368 1924 467030 2928103 31.03
26.94 50— 55 0.03373 924484 3118 454425 2661073 26.62
22267 55— 60 0.04643 89326 4147 436262 2006648 22.46
18.066 60— 65 0.08275 85179 7049 408272 1570386 18. 44
14,96 | 65— 70 0.11288 78130 8819 368602 1162114 14.87
11. 46 70— 75 0.19624 69311 13601 312552 793512 11. 45
8.56 75— 80 0.29595 55710 16487 237332 480959 8.63
6.08 80— 85 0.45812 39223 17969 151192 2u3627 6.21
4.31 85— 1.00000 21254 21254 92434 924 34 4,34
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